lalsed DOMA CLASICA

PSCJ

6 anos - Preliminar
14 de Septiembre de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Jueces / Jugdes: © CABRERA, P -
RABADAN, M - SANCHEZ, A

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/

[0 15 Hora SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C.

1 16:25 BRIO DE 142100
TUCABALLOANDALUZ
OCEANO CEN / PANACEA
CEN X KABILENO VIII /
2016 / MALE / TORDA /
PRE

2 16:33 DOMINO LA PASION 144491
SIMPATICO DE MILLAN 1lI

/ PISTOLERA Il X
AFRICANO XXVIII / 2016

/ MALE / TORDA / PRE

3 16:41 COHIBA VI 146038
JUNCO LI / QUINIELA VIII
X ANIMOSO XXXI /2016
/ MALE / NEGRA / PRE

4 16:49 ARMAS MANIJERO 146267
ARMAS FARO / JESUSA /
2016 / MALE / TORDO /

PRE

5 16:57 CORSARIA CAD 140184
MAESTRO XXII / JUMILLA
CAD /2016 / FEMALE /

NEGRA / PRE

Pista/Arena: PRINCIPAL

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PASCUAL LEON,
Jesus
JOSE MARIA
ANGUAS MEDINA
/ Y.CENTURION,
S.L.

SALGUERO
TORO, Abel
LA PASION /
HEREDEROS DEL
HIERRO CANDAU

CALDERON
MACIAS,
Francisco
AGRICOLA LAS
NAVAS / ANTONIO
JESUS REGORDAN
BARO

NIETO LOPEZ,
Pedro José
JOSE ANTONIO
MESA DOMENECH
/ FLORENCIO
MORENO MORENO

GOMEZ
GUZMAN, Maria

Y.MENDOZA "
CADEMA" /
Y.MENDOZA "
CADEMA"

L.D.N.

84779

3207

46372

165970

5041

Pais % T

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Exp.
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0s

10

11

12

13

Hora

17:05

17:13

17:21

17:29

17:37

17:45

17:53

18:01

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

C FLAMENCO
MACHIN / ESMERALDA
CXXI X CARBONERO V /
2016 / MALE / CASTANA

/ PRE

BRANDY YET
TIMBAL YET / PANDORA
YET X LABRADOR XXXVI
/2016 / MALE / TORDA /

PRE

CRISTIANO DE LA
LUz
URUGUAYO XXI / MAR
ZORRA /2016 / MALE /
TORDO / PRE

CLAVEL AZORES
KARACOL-AZORES /
PENUMBRA AZORES /
2016 / MALE / NONE /
PRE

FARAON DE LAGUNA
CEPELLON / BOHEMIA
LXXXVI X FUETE Il / 2016
/ MALE / CASTANA / PRE

ESBELTO LA PASION
CUBANO XXII' / PABULA
SG X NAVIERO SG /2016
/ MALE / NEGRA / PRE

ROSCO PG
SOBERANO DE TORRE /
LOZANA LXVIII X
HEBREO XL / 2016 /
MALE / TORDA / PRE

ANDALUZ CLVIII
REVOLTOSO LXXXV /
ANDALUZA CLXXXVII X

L.A.C.

139816

140477

144481

147559

144654

146675

145907

141937

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CANADA
FERNANDEZ,
Luis Javier
Y.CASTELNOVO /
Y.CASTELNOVO

CRESPIN
LOPEZ, Antonio
José
YTORREHERMOSA,
S.L./
Y.TORREHERMOSA,
S.L.

VEGA GUERRA,
Alvaro
LA PASION /
Y.FAMILIA 5
MARQUEZ

MARTINEZ
HIDALGO, Juan
Manuel
FINCA NACARBEL
/ Y.DE AZORES -
ANTONIO RUIZ
FERNANDEZ

NAVARRO
CALLEJO, Juan
Jose
CINE TEAM
DRESSAGE /
Y.LAGUNA

SALGUERO
TORO, Abel

LA PASION /
Y.SOTO GIL S.L.

LEKUBERRIA
ARIZTEGUI, Jon
Y.LEAL FARELO /
FRANCISCO
PATINO BARREIRO

LOPEZ CANDEL,
Samuel
Y.DE LA CARTUJA

95241

228279

168031

2265

285035

3207

5072

15506

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

%

Exp.
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CABALLO
(DORSAL) JINETE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/ PROPIETARIO/
oS Hora SEXO/CAPA/RAZA L.A.C. CRIADOR L.D.N. Pais % T P G S Exp.
BANDOLERO XLIX /2016 "HIERRO DEL
/ MALE / TORDA / PRE BOCADO" / Y.DE
LA CARTUJA
"HIERRO DEL
BOCADO"

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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